State of Indiana
Homeland Security Team
Meeting Agenda
Friday, January 08, 2010
IGCS Conference Center Room C
0900-1030 EDT

Introductions
Announcements
o CEMP Signed by Governor
o CEMP Exercise Planning
INDOT TrafficWise Introduction — Will Wingfield
Indiana Task Force One Overview — Patrick Harper
Indiana National Guard Domestic Support — Ashley White
Suggested Topics for February Meeting
Other:

0 Next HST Meeting February 05, 2009, 9:00-10:30 AM
Conference Room A

5 Min.

10 Min.

25 Min.

25 Min.

25 Min.



